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Lac La Biche 2024 World Archery Field Championships

Recurve Mixed Team

Result Brackets
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RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

NOC

Name

1/4

Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/

8/

5/

4/

3/

6/

7/

2/

1498

1410

1438

1459

1472

1437

1420

1473

USA

AUS

NED

SLO

ITA

FRA

GBR

GER

USA
ZULETA-VISSER Alex
ELLISON Brady

Australia
FEENEY Alexandra
TYACK Ryan

T# 1A

T# 1B

20-09-2024
12:00

Netherlands
SCHLOESSER Gaby
BAKKER Willem

Slovenia
CAVIC Urska
RAVNIKAR Ziga

T# 2A

T# 2B

20-09-2024
12:00

T# 1A

20-09-2024
13:00 T# 1A

Italy
DI FRANCESCO Roberta
MANDIA Massimiliano
France

LEJEUNE Marie
BIDAULT Jerome

T# 3A

T# 3B

20-09-2024
12:00

T# 1B

GOLD
21-09-2024 | -

16:11

Great Britain
PITMAN Bryony
HUSTON Patrick

Germany

TARTLER Elisa
UNRUH Florian

T# 4A

T# 4B

20-09-2024
12:00

T# 2A

20-09-2024
13:00 T# 1B

SILVER

T# 2B

T# 1A BRONZE
21-09-2024 | -

10:49

T# 1B
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